USR-ISG series Switch Datasheet
1 www.usr .cn
Your Trust Worthy Industrial IoT
Partner
com
USR-ISG series Switch Specifications
5/8/16-Port Unmanaged Industrial Switch

Warranty 5 Years
Certification CE, FCC, RoHS
Ordering Guide
Model Ethernet Port
USR-ISG005 5 * 10/100/1000 Base-T(X) adaptive RJ45 ports
USR-ISG008 8 * 10/100/1000 Base-T(X) adaptive RJ45 ports
USR-ISG008P 8 * 10/100/1000 Base-T(X) adaptive RJ45 PoE ports
USR-ISG016 16 * 10/100/1000 Base-T(X) adaptive RJ45 ports
Purchase & Support
 Official shop Chile：https://altronics.cl